
DIST. 115 

BELLEVILLE, IL 

WHITESIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL W6-A/SAFE SCHOOL AM (BUS # 23) 

 REVISED 8/1/21 

 

DIR            STREET                        TIME   /   STOP                         LOCATION 

SIGN IN: 7:00           

LEAVE LOT: 7:10    

 

L    MASCOUTAH 

L    GREENMOUNT RD 

L    LEBANON RD 

L    SOUTHWIND               7:25      WHITESIDE ELEMENTARY (1) 

                               PICK-UP STUDENTS AT GYM 

 

R    SOUTHWIND  

L     SHANNON                                 7:26        DUBLIN & SHANNON (2) 

                                                                            SHANNON & TAMPICO (14) 

 

L     TAMPICO                                                  EL PASO & TAMPICO (3) 

                                                                            TAMPICO & LAS OLAS (4) 

 

L   CHULA VISTA                            7:31       CHULAVISTA & BOCA GRANDE (5) 

 

L   BOCA GRANDE                                         SAN MATEO & BOCA GRANDE (6) 

                                                                            EL PASO (LAS OLAS) & BOCA GRANDE (7) 

 

R   LAS OLAS                                                   112 LAS OLAS (8) 

                                                                            LAS OLAS & SAN MATEO (15) 

 

R   SAN MATEO                                               SAN MATEO & EL CERRITO (10) 
                                                                                                           

L   RIO VERDE                                                RIO VERDE & SAN MATEO (11) 

                                                                            116 RIO VERDE  
                                                  

R   WENDY WAY                              7:33       WENDY WAY & RIO VERDE (12) 

                                                                            ANDERSON & WENDY WAY (13) 

 

CROSS ANDERSON 

L    WILLIAMSBURG 

R   LEBANON 

R   WARRIOR WAY 

      TO WHITESIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL 

                                                              7:35    DROP STUDENTS 

 

CONTINUE INTO WHITESIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL W6 “B” AM ROUTE      



DIST. 115 

BELLEVILLE, IL 

WHITESIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL W6-B AM 

REVISED 8/1/21 (BUS 23) 

 

DIR                       STREET                        TIME   / STOP                       LOCATION 

LEAVE WHITESIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL: 

 

R   LEBANON 

L    ST JOHN 

L   RICHLAND PRAIRIE            7:50   RICHLAND PRAIRIE & COUNTRY MEADOW (1) 

                                                                    RICHLAND PRAIRIE & GLEESON (2) 

                                                                    RICHLAND PRAIRIE & GANIM (3) 

                                                                    RICHLAND PRAIRIE & OXEN (4) 

                                                                    RICHLAND PRAIRIE & PLANKWAY (5) 

                                                                    RICHLAND PRAIRIE & SHABIN (6) 

L    HARTMAN  LN   

L    LEBANON 

R    INTO   WARRIOR WAY 

      TO WHITESIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL     

                                                          8:10    DROP STUDENTS  

R    LEBANON 

R    GREENMOUNT  RD 

R    MASCOUTAH 

R    INTO LOT 

                              

 

 

 

 

                    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


